
Show #85781 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1055. AQHA 3120: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 296 Hooked Up N Hot Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

2 540 MM Western Elegance Erika A Bennett Erika A Bennett

3 484 Kiss A Hot Star Sissie Shank Sissie Shank

4 298 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl

5 801 Zippos Gold N Sonnet Claudia C Brown Claudia C Brown

6 893 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle E Watson

7 803 Hez Hot Lynn Bianchi Alex Bianchi

8 872 No Fun Being Good Allyson Hicks Allyson Hicks

9 274 KCS Rockin Rudy Chelsie Mcallister Chelsie Mcallister



Show #85781 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1057. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 18 (33 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 253 Stretch Machine Michelle M Johnson Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness

2 520 The Company You Keep Angela Fox Angela Fox

3 254 Take The Last Luke Tiina H Volmer Tina H Volmer

4 493 Invita Duke Kelly Lake Kelly Lake

5 854 Western Revolution Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

7 858 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle

8 424 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton

9 445 My Ace Is Hot Keaton M Crawford Keaton Crawford

10 545 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp

11 504 Star Studded Rolex Dana Wetherell Wesley Wetherell

13 1261 Good At Heart Kelly K Johnsrud Kelly K Johnsrud

14 718 Winkin For Chocolate Maria S Salazar Maria S Salazar

15 274 KCS Rockin Rudy Chelsie Mcallister Chelsie Mcallister



Show #85781 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1058. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 936 Range Agent Kelsie Holman Rebecca Holman

2 1113 Only By Moonlight Eric Mendrysa Amille Bottom

3 540 MM Western Elegance John B Whitney Erika A Bennett

4 1087 The Holiday Andrea J Turnbull Sara Nicole Mayes

5 803 Hez Hot Lynn Bianchi Alex Bianchi



Show #85781 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1060. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 527 Cee Money Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

2 943 Mystical Machine Cheryl Dunkley Cheryl Dunkley

3 508 Corvette Coupe Judy Perry Marvin & Judith Perry

4 1211 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

5 709 Art Xzibit Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller

6 1142 Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers

7 296 Hooked Up N Hot Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

8 555 Laziness Anne Wilson Anne Wilson

9 641 After Eight Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1055. AQHA 3120: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 484 Kiss A Hot Star Sissie Shank Sissie Shank

2 296 Hooked Up N Hot Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

3 274 KCS Rockin Rudy Chelsie Mcallister Chelsie Mcallister

4 540 MM Western Elegance Erika A Bennett Erika A Bennett

5 298 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl

6 223 Cruzin Softly Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez

7 803 Hez Hot Lynn Bianchi Alex Bianchi

8 893 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle E Watson

9 801 Zippos Gold N Sonnet Claudia C Brown Claudia C Brown



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1056. NSBA SB3120: NSBA Nov. Amt. Showmanship - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 484 Kiss A Hot Star Sissie Shank Sissie Shank

2 296 Hooked Up N Hot Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

3 223 Cruzin Softly Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez

4 801 Zippos Gold N Sonnet Claudia C Brown Claudia C Brown



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1057. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 18 (33 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 424 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton

2 520 The Company You Keep Angela Fox Angela Fox

3 254 Take The Last Luke Tiina H Volmer Tina H Volmer

4 445 My Ace Is Hot Keaton M Crawford Keaton Crawford

5 858 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle

6 274 KCS Rockin Rudy Chelsie Mcallister Chelsie Mcallister

8 504 Star Studded Rolex Dana Wetherell Wesley Wetherell

9 253 Stretch Machine Michelle M Johnson Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1058. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1113 Only By Moonlight Eric Mendrysa Amille Bottom

2 1087 The Holiday Andrea J Turnbull Sara Nicole Mayes

3 936 Range Agent Kelsie Holman Rebecca Holman

4 223 Cruzin Softly Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez

5 415 Look At Dees Assets Lisa Tilton Lisa Tilton



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1059. NSBA SB2120: NSBA Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 445 My Ace Is Hot Keaton M Crawford Keaton Crawford

2 504 Star Studded Rolex Dana Wetherell Wesley Wetherell

3 1087 The Holiday Andrea J Turnbull Sara Nicole Mayes

4 223 Cruzin Softly Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1060. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 527 Cee Money Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

2 1211 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

3 641 After Eight Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

4 1142 Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers

5 709 Art Xzibit Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller

6 1050 Lets Be Radical Rebecca Reid Borders Rebecca Borders

7 508 Corvette Coupe Judy Perry Marvin & Judith Perry

8 491 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent

9 242 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1061. NSBA SB2128: NSBA Select Showmanship - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1211 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

2 1050 Lets Be Radical Rebecca Reid Borders Rebecca Borders

3 508 Corvette Coupe Judy Perry Marvin & Judith Perry

4 491 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1




